

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29778/2011

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -II

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT AMBUJA CORPORATION LTD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Saroj Bala, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

It appears that compliance of the order of issuance of dasti notice has been already made and same is awaited, for which time is sought by the ld. Advocate. Granted.

List again on 4.12.2012.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj