

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29778/2011

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -II Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT AMBUJA CORPORATION LTD Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anilendra Kant Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Inspite of specific direction of filing status of dasti in respect
of the sole respondent, no compliance made till date.

Matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary
directions.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj